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Cadigo

Profesor

2544
96121
137272
19681
22270
31860
10487
152099
32755
45595
350773
47737
240993
166408
7830
21810
28545
30011
227209
36535
41260
339071
101524
218831
310026
350722
142492
137080
129428
137133
58968
59190
259076
62527
64442
67824
143789

PROFESOR/A

ACOSTA BUSTAMANTE, LEONOR
ALVAREZ TORRES, VANESA
BERNS , ANKE

BOLANO QUINTERO, JESUS
CALDERON LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
CEBALLOS MUNOZ, ALFONSO
DAVILA ROMERO, RAUL

DE GREGORIO ROBLEDO, YOLANDA

DEL PINO GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
FRANCISCO

EIZAGA REBOLLAR, BARBARA

EL MOUDEN EL MOUDEN, MOHAMED
ESTUDILLO DIAZ, LUIS MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CARO, JESUS ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARGARITA

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GALAN MOYA, RAFAEL

GARCIA NUNEZ, JOSE MARIA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ-IZQUIERDO, DAVID
GOMEZ DIAZ, SARA

GOMEZ MARQUEZ, ISMAEL

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
HERRERA RUEDA, DIEGO

ILLANES VICIOSO, PILAR

KHANNOUSSI , JAD EL

KIRCHHOFF , NATALIE

LEDESMA URRUTI, MARIA VANESA
LEVEY , DAVID TREVOR

LIROLA DELGADO, MARIA PILAR

LOJO TIZON, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL CUSTODIO
MARISCAL CHICANO, JOSE MARIA
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, RAUL

MARTIN VILLARREAL, JUAN PEDRO
MERINO FERRADA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MORALES SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL
NOYA GALLARDO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
O'CONNOR , MAURICE FRANK

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A COLABORADOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A

PROFESOR TITULAR ESCUELA UNIV.
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
INVEST.POSDOCTORAL PLAN ESTATAL

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
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ACTIVIDADES | ACTIVIDADES

Sodigo PROFESOR/A CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL orPEon | oo Sl
179364 ORREQUIA BAREA, AROA PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - - -
137201 ORTOLA SALAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
137236 PASCUAL BAREA, JOAQUIN CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
74149 PINTO BUZON, MARIA PILAR PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A Si - -
257866 PLAZA SALGUERO, SANDRA MARIA PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A - - -
137228 POZUELO CALERO, BARTOLOME PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - si
243571 QUEMENEUR , ANNE HELENE PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A - - -
183584 '\R/Iél\FﬂJcl:?EEDZESSALADO, MARIA DE LAS PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A Si - -
76729  RAMOS MALDONADO, SANDRA INES CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD - - ;
83185 RUBIALES BONILLA, LOURDES PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A - si Si
137096  RUIZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - ;
168853 SANCHA VAZQUEZ, JULIAN PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - si -

86873  SANCHEZ ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE, MANUEL PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -

321280 SANCHEZ TOCINO, ELISABET PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A - - -
177129 SANCHEZ-SAUS LASERNA, MARTA MARIA PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A - Si Si
89274 SILVA SANCHEZ, TOMAS PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD - - -
444993 VASQUEZ SAENZ, HENRY FERNEY PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A Si Si -
109210 VEGA MORENO, ERIKA PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A Si Si -
262219 VELA AMENEIRO, NATALIA PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A - - -

1751 ZARCO TEJADA, MARIA ANGELES PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD Si - -
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